Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Standing, Vienna (22 Nov)

Standing, Vienna (22 Nov)

Standing, Vienna (22 Nov)

Standing, Vienna (22 Nov)

Attendees

Christopher Chope

Robert Walter

staff

TOTAL

STANDING COMMITTEE

Travel (£)

421.75

639.17

250.30

1,311.22

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

415.44

469.36

348.74

1,233.54

Total (£)

837.19

1,108.53

599.04

2,544.76

3rd Quarter October-December 2013



