## Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

## STANDING COMMITTEE

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Standing, Vienna (22 Nov)	Christopher Chope	421.75	415.44	837.19
Standing, Vienna (22 Nov)	Robert Walter	639.17	469.36	1,108.53
Standing, Vienna (22 Nov)	staff	250.30	348.74	599.04
Standing, Vienna (22 Nov)	TOTAL	1,311.22	1,233.54	2,544.76